
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

8:00am East Gundry Miller 8:00am East Gundry Hobson

8:00am West Hunt DeMille 8:00am West Hunt Loosle

9:00am East Hobson Loosle 9:00am East Fauske DeMille

9:00am West Hanson Fauske 9:00am West Hanson Miller

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

8:00am East Miller Hunt 8:00am East Miller Fauske

8:00am West DeMille Hobson 8:00am West DeMille Loosle

9:00am East Loosle Hanson 9:00am East Hanson Gundry

9:00am West Fauske Gundry 9:00am West Hunt Hobson

Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor

8:00am East Hunt Gundry 8:00am East Loosle Miller

8:00am West Fauske Loosle 8:00am West Gundry DeMille

9:00am East Hanson DeMille 9:00am East Hobson Fauske

9:00am West Hobson Miller 9:00am West Hunt Hanson

Day Date Time Where

Friday 19-Dec 5:30pm FJH

Friday 9-Jan 5:30pm FJH

Friday 16-Jan 5:30pm FJH

Friday 23-Jan 5:30pm FJH

Friday 6-Feb 5:30pm FJH

Friday 13-Feb 5:30pm FJH

Friday 27-Feb 5:30pm FJH

Jr. Jazz Fun Shot Friday Jan 30th starting at 6:00 pm

Saturday, February 07, 2015
Jr. High

Saturday, January 31, 2015
Jr. High

Jr. High

Jr. High

Saturday, February 21, 2015

 

Saturday, February 28, 2015

Saturday, January 24, 2015
Jr. High

Saturday, January 10, 2015
Jr. High

3rd/4th Gade Girls Jr. Jazz

Games are located at 

                                                                                  Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

 

Home team Jerseys is Green /Visitor is Blue

Jody Hunt   jodyhunt@me.com

School Rules
*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building 

*No Outside Balls   

(Farmington City will provide these)

*Children must be supervised at all times 


